The Kandiyohi County Fair Board of Directors welcome you to the 2022 Kandiyohi County Fair August 10 - 13, 2022.

welcome to the

NDIYOH

AUGUST

## The Mission Statement of the Kandiyohi County Fair is:

"To educate and involve our guests by providing a showcase of county products, as well as being innovative, entertaining and fun."

To accomplish the entertainment portion of this mission we provide our guests with many opportunities such as grandstand shows, exhibits, contests, and free stage entertainment.

Please look over the Sponsorship Opportunities in this brochure and let us know how we can help you showcase your interest in the 2022 Kandiyohi County Fair.



- GRAND CHAMPION LEVEL \$1500
- **Reserve Champion Level \$1000**
- □ BLUE RIBBON LEVEL \$500
- □ FAIR FRIEND LEVEL \$250
- CONTRIBUTOR LEVEL up to \$249

Event that I am interested in:

## comments:

**Business Name:** 

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone:

e-mail:

Send To: Kandiyohi County Fair PO Box 490 • Willmar, MN 56201 Fair Confacts:

Katie Thompson, Secretary, 320-979-9219 Chad Lein, President, 320-894-4615 Email: kandifair@hotmail.com

